
Standard Planning Report

15 May, 2017

Plan: Design #1

Ursa Operating Company, LLC
Rockies Region

BMC L Pad

BMC L 11D-08-07-95

Wellbore #1



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC L 11D-08-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 @ 5447.0usft (Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 @ 5447.0usft (Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC L PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC L 11D-08-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

BMC L Pad

Lat/Long

-1.59 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,600,015.26 usft

2,287,409.35 usft

0.0 usft

39.453634901

-108.023927826

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

BMC L 11D-08-07-95, SHL: Lat 39.453554393 Long -108.023950014

1,599,986.12 usft

2,287,402.27 usft

5,430.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,447.0 usft0.0 usft

39.453554393

-108.023950014

-29.3 usft

-6.3 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 5/11/2017 9.72 65.55 51,518

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

310.270.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0300.00.000.00300.0

310.270.003.503.50-137.3116.31,046.1310.2727.111,074.7

0.000.000.000.00-1,106.0937.13,525.9310.2727.113,860.7

180.000.00-3.503.50-1,243.31,053.44,272.00.000.004,635.3 BMC L 11D-08-07-95 TGT

0.000.000.000.00-1,243.31,053.46,822.00.000.007,185.3
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC L 11D-08-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 @ 5447.0usft (Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 @ 5447.0usft (Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC L PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC L 11D-08-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

0.1 0.00 0.00 0.1 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

SHL 39.453554393, -108.023950014

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

400.0 3.50 310.27 399.9 3.1 3.502.0 -2.3 3.50 0.00

500.0 7.00 310.27 499.5 12.2 3.507.9 -9.3 3.50 0.00

600.0 10.50 310.27 598.3 27.4 3.5017.7 -20.9 3.50 0.00

700.0 14.00 310.27 696.0 48.6 3.5031.4 -37.1 3.50 0.00

800.0 17.50 310.27 792.3 75.8 3.5049.0 -57.8 3.50 0.00

900.0 21.00 310.27 886.7 108.7 3.5070.3 -83.0 3.50 0.00

1,000.0 24.50 310.27 978.9 147.4 3.5095.3 -112.5 3.50 0.00

1,074.7 27.11 310.27 1,046.1 179.9 3.50116.3 -137.3 3.50 0.00

Start 2786.0 hold at 1074.7 MD

1,100.0 27.11 310.27 1,068.6 191.4 0.00123.8 -146.1 0.00 0.00

1,200.0 27.11 310.27 1,157.6 237.0 0.00153.2 -180.8 0.00 0.00

1,300.0 27.11 310.27 1,246.6 282.6 0.00182.7 -215.6 0.00 0.00

1,400.0 27.11 310.27 1,335.7 328.2 0.00212.1 -250.4 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 27.11 310.27 1,424.7 373.7 0.00241.6 -285.2 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 27.11 310.27 1,513.7 419.3 0.00271.1 -319.9 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 27.11 310.27 1,602.7 464.9 0.00300.5 -354.7 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 27.11 310.27 1,691.7 510.5 0.00330.0 -389.5 0.00 0.00

1,809.3 27.11 310.27 1,700.0 514.7 0.00332.7 -392.7 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

1,900.0 27.11 310.27 1,780.7 556.0 0.00359.4 -424.2 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 27.11 310.27 1,869.7 601.6 0.00388.9 -459.0 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 27.11 310.27 1,958.7 647.2 0.00418.4 -493.8 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 27.11 310.27 2,047.7 692.8 0.00447.8 -528.6 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 27.11 310.27 2,136.8 738.3 0.00477.3 -563.3 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 27.11 310.27 2,225.8 783.9 0.00506.8 -598.1 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 27.11 310.27 2,314.8 829.5 0.00536.2 -632.9 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 27.11 310.27 2,403.8 875.1 0.00565.7 -667.7 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 27.11 310.27 2,492.8 920.6 0.00595.1 -702.4 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 27.11 310.27 2,581.8 966.2 0.00624.6 -737.2 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 27.11 310.27 2,670.8 1,011.8 0.00654.1 -772.0 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 27.11 310.27 2,759.8 1,057.4 0.00683.5 -806.7 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 27.11 310.27 2,848.8 1,102.9 0.00713.0 -841.5 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 27.11 310.27 2,937.9 1,148.5 0.00742.4 -876.3 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 27.11 310.27 3,026.9 1,194.1 0.00771.9 -911.1 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 27.11 310.27 3,115.9 1,239.7 0.00801.4 -945.8 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 27.11 310.27 3,204.9 1,285.2 0.00830.8 -980.6 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 27.11 310.27 3,293.9 1,330.8 0.00860.3 -1,015.4 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 27.11 310.27 3,382.9 1,376.4 0.00889.7 -1,050.2 0.00 0.00

3,797.8 27.11 310.27 3,470.0 1,421.0 0.00918.6 -1,084.2 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

3,800.0 27.11 310.27 3,471.9 1,422.0 0.00919.2 -1,084.9 0.00 0.00

3,860.7 27.11 310.27 3,525.9 1,449.6 0.00937.1 -1,106.0 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.50

3,900.0 25.74 310.27 3,561.1 1,467.1 3.50948.4 -1,119.4 -3.50 0.00

4,000.0 22.24 310.27 3,652.5 1,507.8 3.50974.7 -1,150.4 -3.50 0.00

4,100.0 18.74 310.27 3,746.1 1,542.8 3.50997.3 -1,177.1 -3.50 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC L 11D-08-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 @ 5447.0usft (Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 @ 5447.0usft (Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC L PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC L 11D-08-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,200.0 15.24 310.27 3,841.8 1,572.0 3.501,016.2 -1,199.4 -3.50 0.00

4,300.0 11.74 310.27 3,939.0 1,595.3 3.501,031.3 -1,217.2 -3.50 0.00

4,400.0 8.24 310.27 4,037.5 1,612.6 3.501,042.5 -1,230.4 -3.50 0.00

4,500.0 4.74 310.27 4,136.8 1,623.9 3.501,049.8 -1,239.0 -3.50 0.00

4,600.0 1.24 310.27 4,236.7 1,629.1 3.501,053.1 -1,243.0 -3.50 0.00

4,635.3 0.00 0.00 4,272.0 1,629.5 3.501,053.4 -1,243.3 -3.50 140.70

Back to Vertical - Start 2550.0 hold at 4635.3 MD - Top of Gas - BMC L 11D-08-07-95 TGT

4,700.0 0.00 0.00 4,336.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

4,800.0 0.00 0.00 4,436.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 0.00 0.00 4,536.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 0.00 0.00 4,636.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 0.00 0.00 4,736.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 0.00 0.00 4,836.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 0.00 0.00 4,936.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,036.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,136.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,236.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,336.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,436.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,536.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,636.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,736.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,836.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,936.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,377.3 0.00 0.00 6,014.0 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,036.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,136.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,236.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,336.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,436.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

6,885.3 0.00 0.00 6,522.0 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

Rollins

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,536.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,636.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,736.7 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

7,185.3 0.00 0.00 6,822.0 1,629.5 0.001,053.4 -1,243.3 0.00 0.00

BHL 39.4564462, -108.0283530 - TD at 7185.3

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 TGT 4,272.0 1,601,073.58 2,286,188.791,053.4 -1,243.30.00 0.00 39.456446200 -108.028353000

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,550.0)
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BMC L 11D-08-07-95Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 @ 5447.0usft (Est KB)TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 @ 5447.0usft (Est KB)MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BMC L PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BMC L 11D-08-07-95Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,797.8 Williams Fork 0.003,470.0

4,635.3 Top of Gas 0.004,272.0

6,377.3 Cameo 0.006,014.0

6,885.3 Rollins 0.006,522.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 SHL 39.453554393, -108.023950014

300.0 300.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

1,074.7 1,046.1 116.3 -137.3 Start 2786.0 hold at 1074.7 MD

1,809.3 1,700.0 332.7 -392.7 Surface Casing

3,860.7 3,525.9 937.1 -1,106.0 Start Drop -3.50

4,635.3 4,272.0 1,053.4 -1,243.3 Back to Vertical

4,635.3 4,272.0 1,053.4 -1,243.3 Start 2550.0 hold at 4635.3 MD

7,185.3 6,822.0 1,053.4 -1,243.3 BHL 39.4564462, -108.0283530

7,185.3 6,822.0 1,053.4 -1,243.3 TD at 7185.3
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Well Name:BMC L 11D-08-07-95
Surface Location: BMC L Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5430.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1599986.13 2287402.27 39.453554393 -108.023950014

Est KB BMC L 11D-08-07-95 @ 5447.0usft (Est KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1074.7 27.11 310.27 1046.1 116.3 -137.3 3.50 310.27 179.9
4 3860.7 27.11 310.27 3525.9 937.1 -1106.0 0.00 0.00 1449.6
5 4635.3 0.00 0.00 4272.0 1053.4 -1243.3 3.50 180.00 1629.5 BMC L 11D-08-07-95 TGT
6 7185.3 0.00 0.00 6822.0 1053.4 -1243.3 0.00 0.00 1629.5

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.72°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51518.1snT

Dip Angle: 65.55°
Date: 5/11/2017

Model: IGRF2015

T M BMC L Pad
BMC L 11D-08-07-95

Design #1
18:37, May 15 2017

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
BMC L 11D-08-07-95 TGT 4272.0 1053.4 -1243.3 1601073.58 2286188.79 39.456446200 -108.028353000 Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
0.1 0.1 SHL 39.453554393, -108.023950014

300.0 300.0 Start Build 3.50
1046.1 1074.7 Start 2786.0 hold at 1074.7 MD
1700.0 1809.3 Surface Casing
3525.9 3860.7 Start Drop -3.50
4272.0 4635.3 Back to Vertical
4272.0 4635.3 Start 2550.0 hold at 4635.3 MD
6822.0 7185.3 BHL 39.4564462, -108.0283530
6822.0 7185.3 TD at 7185.3
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Vertical Section at 310.27° (3000 usft/in)

BMC L 11D-08-07-95 TGT

0°

27°

SHL 39.453554393, -108.023950014

Start Build 3.50
300.0 0

Start 2786.0 hold at 1074.7 MD1046.1 180

Surface Casing1700.0 515

Start Drop -3.50
3525.9 1450

Back to Vertical

4272.0 1630
Start 2550.0 hold at 4635.3 MD

4272.0 1630

BHL 39.4564462, -108.0283530

6822.0 1630
TD at 7185.3

6822.0 1630

Williams Fork

Top of Gas
Cameo

Rollins

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3470.0 3797.8 Williams Fork 0.00
4272.0 4635.3 Top of Gas 0.00
6014.0 6377.3 Cameo 0.00
6522.0 6885.3 Rollins 0.00
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-3300 -2200 -1100 0 1100

West(-)/East(+) (1100 usft/in)

BMC L 11A-08-07-95

BMC L 11A-17-07-95

BMC L 11B-08-07-95

BMC L 11C-08-07-95

BMC L 12A-08-07-95

BMC L 12B-08-07-95

BMC L 12C-08-07-95

BMC L 12D-08-07-95

BMC L 13A-08-07-95

BMC L 13B-08-07-95

BMC L 13C-08-07-95

BMC L 13D-08-07-95

BMC L 14A-08-07-95

BMC L 14B-08-07-95

BMC L 14C-08-07-95

BMC L 14D-08-07-95

BMC L 21D-08-07-95

BMC L 22A-08-07-95

BMC L 22B-08-07-95

BMC L 22C-08-07-95

BMC L 22D-08-07-95

BMC L 23A-08-07-95

BMC L 23B-08-07-95

BMC L 43A-07-07-95

BMC L 43B-07-07-95

BMC L 43C-07-07-95

BMC L 43D-07-07-95

BMC L 44A-07-07-95

BMC L 44B-07-07-95

BMC L 44C-07-07-95

BMC L 11D-08-07-95


